SUMMARY PAGE

STCPA - IPROVINCIAL FINALS

JULY 13,14, & 15, 2018

Show Secretary: SHIRLEY SMITH

Box 633, Battleford, Sask. SOM OEO
TEAM PENNERS NAME

PHONE #

PRAIRIELAND PARK - SASKATOON SK

306-937-2733/306-441-2014

TOTALS FROM TEAM REGISTRATION SHEETS:

OPEN

OPEN LIMITED 8 CLASS
TEN

SEVEN

FIVE

SENIOR YOUTH
JUNIOR YOUTH

SHOOT OUT OPEN
SHOOT OUT SEVEN
#8-Three Man 2 Gate Sorting
DRAW #10 CLASS
DRAW #7 CLASS
DRAW #5 Class

LEVY (MUST BE PAID)

SPONSORSHIP CREDIT

# Times

Entry Fee Per Rider

$ 40.00

50.00

40.00
40.00
40.00

20.00

20.00

100.00

100.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
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$200.00

SUBTOTAL

# X

$40(CREDIT)

(1 credit for each $300 worth of sponsorship)

SERVICES:
Stall-Box

Tack Stall 4 people
Day Haul-in

Camping Fees

Program

TOTAL X

Thurs-Sat

$65/For 3 Nights

$

Thurs-Sat

$65/ For 3 Nights

$

Thurs-Sat

$35x3 Days

Thurs-Sat

$105.00+gst

non-service

$30/3nights

$5 per program

$

Administration Fee each person must pay except Youth 12& under

Please indicate if you wish to stable near other penners

$10.00

TOTAL Z

$

TOTAL X+Z

$

HOW PAID












