## **SUMMARY PAGE**

**STCPA - I PROVINCIAL** 

**FINALS** 

**PRAIRIELAND PARK - SASKATOON SK** 

## JULY 13,14, & 15, 2018

Show Secretary: SHIRLEY SMITH Box 633, Battleford, Sask. SOM 0E0 306

306-937-2733/306-441-2014

**TEAM PENNERS NAME** 

PHONE #

Please indicate if you wish to stable near other penners

## **TOTALS FROM TEAM REGISTRATION SHEETS:**

TOTALOTINOM TLAMINEDIOTNATI	OIT OILLIC	· .		
	# Times	_Entry Fee Per F	R <u>ider</u>	_
OPEN		\$ 40.00	\$	
OPEN LIMITED 8 CLASS		\$ 50.00	\$	
TEN		\$ 40.00	\$	
SEVEN		\$ 40.00	\$	
FIVE		\$ 40.00	\$	
SENIOR YOUTH		\$ 20.00	\$	
JUNIOR YOUTH		\$ 20.00	\$	
SHOOT OUT OPEN		\$ 100.00	\$	
SHOOT OUT SEVEN		\$ 100.00	\$	
#8-Three Man 2 Gate Sorting		\$ 40.00	\$	
DRAW #10 CLASS		\$ 40.00	\$	
DRAW #7 CLASS		\$ 40.00	\$	
DRAW #5 Class		\$ 40.00	\$	
LEVY (MUST BE PAID)	X-		\$200.00	HOW PAID
	SUBTOTAL		\$	
SPONSORSHIP CREDIT	# X	\$40(CREDIT)	-	
(1 credit for each \$300 worth of sponsorship) -				
		TOTAL X	\$	
SERVICES:			<u> </u>	
		I	1 🛧	

Stall-Box		Thurs-Sat	\$65/For 3 Nights	\$
Tack Stall	4 people	Thurs-Sat	\$65/ For 3 Nights	\$
Day Haul-in		Thurs-Sat	\$35x3 Days	\$
<b>Camping Fees</b>		Thurs-Sat	\$105.00+gst	\$
		non-service	\$30/3nights	
Program			\$5 per program	\$
Administration For			. 400 1	\$10.00
Administration Fee each person must pay except Youth 12& under				
			TOTAL Z	\$
icate if you wish to stable near other penners		TOTAL X+Z	\$	